
Bus Route Information
School Year: 2018-2019   School: 3731 ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL

Session: REGULAR SCHOOL YEAR

SW00013A
08/07/2018

08:24 AM
1 of 2

BUS NUMBER: 5284 RUN NUMBER: .E01/.F01 TYPE: E/F
STOP AM PM LOCATION
001  7:21  3:41 BAYSHORE BLVD (NW CR @ HANGER LOOP DR)
043  7:33  4:10 MARINA BAY DR & GOLF COURSE AVE
016  7:37  3:48 MCCLELLAND AVE & BILLY MITCHELL LOOP (EA
015  7:40  3:53 MCCLELLAND AVE & BILLY MITCHELL LOOP
026  7:50  3:39 SERGEANT LN & CHEVRON PARK

BUS NUMBER: 5325 RUN NUMBER: .E02/.F02 TYPE: E/F
STOP AM PM LOCATION
060  8:08  3:40 PLANT BUS RAMP (15)

BUS NUMBER: 5553 RUN NUMBER: .E03/.F03 TYPE: E/F
STOP AM PM LOCATION
080  7:21   :  DAVIDSEN MS (BUS RAMP)(15)
005   4:01 WESTCHASE ES(BUS RAMP)(15)

BUS NUMBER: 5343 RUN NUMBER: .E04/.F04 TYPE: E/F
STOP AM PM LOCATION
003  7:41  3:41 W BALLAST POINT BLVD & S CRESCENT DR
027  7:43  3:39 W TYSON AVE & S QUINCY ST
021  7:44  3:44 S MACDILL AVE (SE CR @ W BALLAST POINT B
038  7:47  3:53 4711 S HIMES AVE(NW CR @ AVESTA APTS)
029  7:49  3:51 S MACDILL AVE (SE CR @ W CHAPIN AVE)
025  7:51  3:46 S MACDILL AVE (NW CR @ W ALLINE AVE)
002  7:52  3:47 S MACDILL AVE (NW CR @ W PAUL AVE)
007  7:53  3:48 S MACDILL AVE (NW CR @ W CHEROKEE AVE)
006  7:56  3:36 S HIMES AVE (NW CR @ W W BALLAST POINT B

BUS NUMBER: 5449 RUN NUMBER: .E05/ TYPE: E/ 
STOP AM PM LOCATION
050  7:34   :  LETO COMPREHENSIVE (15)

BUS NUMBER: 5463 RUN NUMBER: .E06/.F06 TYPE: E/F
STOP AM PM LOCATION
070  7:22  4:09 ALONSO HS BUS RAMP (15)
034  7:53  3:40 S COOLIDGE AVE & W WALLCRAFT AVE
019  7:57  3:36 W FAIR OAKS AVE & S TRASK ST
033  8:00  3:35 S MANHATTAN AVE (SE CR @ AGEAN ST)

BUS NUMBER: 5325 RUN NUMBER: .E07/.F07 TYPE: E/F
STOP AM PM LOCATION
011  7:46  4:03 MARJORIE PARK SIGN (DAVIS ISLAND HUB)



Bus Route Information
School Year: 2018-2019   School: 3731 ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL

Session: REGULAR SCHOOL YEAR

SW00013A
08/07/2018

08:24 AM
2 of 2

BUS NUMBER: 5349 RUN NUMBER: .G01/.H01 TYPE: G/H
STOP AM PM LOCATION
023  7:34  3:54 S DALE MABRY HWY (NW CR @ ASH ST)(GRAND
402  7:36  3:56 W FAIR OAKS AVE & S CLARK AVE (50FT BEFO
030  7:39  4:01 S WEST SHORE BLVD(SE CR @ W COACHMEN AVE
035  7:40  4:02 S WEST SHORE BLVD (SE CR @ W WALLCRAFT A
014  7:41  4:02 S WEST SHORE BLVD (SE CR @ W BAY VISTA A
012  7:43  4:04 S WEST SHORE BLVD (NW CR @ COVE APTS)
401  7:55  3:35 6409 S DALE MABRY HWY *504*

BUS NUMBER: 5104 RUN NUMBER: .G02/.H02 TYPE: G/H
STOP AM PM LOCATION
041  7:22  4:17 BAYSHORE BLVD (NW CR @ SANDERS DR)
009  7:24  4:18 BAYSHORE BLVD (NW CR @ SHORE BREEZE DR)
036  7:25  4:19 BAYSHORE BLVD (NW CR @ W HELEN AVE)
017  7:47  3:48 S ELLIOTT ST & W IDAHO ST
004  7:55  3:51 S WEST SHORE BLVD & W IDAHO ST

BUS NUMBER: 5552 RUN NUMBER:  /.F05 TYPE:  /F
STOP AM PM LOCATION
050   3:53 LETO COMPREHENSIVE (15)


